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Date Growth GIS Acres
7/31 4,087 4,087
8/01 2,314 6,401
8/02 964 7,366
8/03 958 8,323
8/04 490 8,814
8/05 1,067 9,881
8/06 792 10,673
8/07 889 11,562
8/08 1,047 12,610
8/09 1,102 13,712
8/10 1,020 14,732
8/11 613 15,345
8/12 1,016 16,361
8/13 886 17,247
8/14 1,806 19,053
8/15 1,056 20,109
8/16 895 21,004
8/17 675 21,679
8/18 731 22,410
8/19 564 22,973
8/20 629 23,603
8/21 589 24,192
8/22 1,070 25,262
8/24 631 25,893
8/25 1,214 27,107
8/26 2,034 29,141
8/27 329 29,470


